20 TOOTH PAIST SET  0.00 1

22 PERFUME  0.00 3

24 CREAM SET  0.00 6

26 SCHOOL BAG  0.00 2

28 SHOE  0.00 1

30 SMALL BLANKET  0.00 4

32 DOLL  0.00 1

34 SHOE  0.00 1

36 WALET  0.00 1

38 FANCY  ITEMS SET  0.00 3

Remarks CUSTOMER BOX3

Net Charges AED FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY.  565.00

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

Shop no 7, Nest hypermarket, Al waha mall, Al qattara, Alain

Tel : +97137342113 , Mobile +971542462114